#
3080
3059
3107
3160

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Koletzko, Sebastian
De La Haye, Philipp
Stupinsky, Florian
Bernhardt, Jochen

Stand: 23.01.2019

12km-Lauf 2018

WK
M30
M30
M30
M30

Oort
Weilburg
Runkel, Lahn
Weilburg
Léhnberg

4 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M30

Zeit

1:14:11
1:20:10
1:26:50
3:20:28

Ergebnisliste

WK: M30

Platz -WK

83 1

107 2

131 3

155 4
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